SIKU Infraplate pro Classic
INSTRUCTION MANUAL (EN)
ID 1000000000
2
Delivery scope ................................................ 3
Warning signs ................................................. 3
Models ........................................................ 4
Accessories ................................................... 5

VOLTAGE 230 V / 50 Hz
SURFACE TEMPERATURE 75-95 °C
FRONTMATERIAL IR coating
FRONTMATERIAL (IPP 450 FIREPLACE) IR coating with picture
FRAME Aluminium white
BACKMATERIAL Aluminium
OVERHEATING PROTECTION Yes
ELECTRICAL CONVERSION EFFICIENCY 98%
LED-LIGHT Yes (only at the WW types)
CABLE LENGTH 1,9 m
PROTECTION IP54
WARRANTY 5 years
Model Dimension
(mm) Capacity Rated
current Weight Room sizes Certificates
IPP160WW 905x205x22 160 W 0,7 A 1,8 kg up to 2m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP330WW 1205x305x22 350 W 1,5 A 2,65 kg up to 5m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP350WW 605x605x22 350 W 1,5 A 2,6 kg up to 5m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP580WW 1005x605x22 580 W 2,5 A 3,75 kg up to 7m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP700WW 1205x605x22 700 W 3,0 A 4,8 kg up to 10m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP900WW 1205x755x22 900 W 3,9 A 5,6 kg up to 16m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
IPP280DW 605x605x22 280 W 1,2 A 2,6 kg up to 5m² RoHS, CE
IPP450DW 1005x605x22 450 W 2,0 A 3,75 kg up to 7m² RoHS, CE
IPP550DW 1205x605x22 550 W 2,4 A 4,8 kg up to 10m² RoHS, CE
IPP700DW 1205x755x22 700 W 3,3 A 5,6 kg up to 16m² RoHS, CE
IPP 450
Fireplace 705x605x22 450 W 2,0 A 3,7 kg up to 8m² RoHS, CE, TÜV GS
„DW“ stands for ceiling mounting. (When purchasing a „DW“ heating plate,
the SIKU IPP-DAS ceiling or the IPP-chain suspension kit is also required